© © N o A WD

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Assistant Supt, Business Services

Assistant Supt-Educational Services

Assistant Supt, Human Resources

Legal Counsel

Director, Transportation
Director, Adult School
Director, Student & Family Svc
Dir, K-12 Instructional Support

Director, Facilities

Director, Head start/St Preschl
Director, Fiscal Services
Principal, Continuation High S
Principal, High School

Director, Risk Management

Director, Const/Maintenance &
Oper

Director, Human Resources
Coordinator, Assessment Scvs
Director, College & Career Pat
Principal, High School
Principal, Elementary

Director, Nutrition Services
Principal, Elementary

Director, Curr, Inst, & Assess
Coordinator, Supp Ed Programs
Principal, Middle School
Assistant Director, Adult Schli
Coordinator, Instructional Tec

Principal, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Business Services -Assistant
Supt

Educational Services
Human Resources
Superintendent
Transportation
Adult Monthly Pay
School Operations
Educational Services

Business Services -Assistant
Supt

Ramona Head Start
Accounting Department
El Camino High
Norwalk High

Business Services -Assistant
Supt

Maintenance And Operations

Human Resources
School Operations
School Operations
John Glenn High
Eastwood Elementary
Food Services
Lampton Elementary
School Operations
School Operations
Corvallis Middle
Adult Monthly Pay
School Operations

Gardenhill Elementary

Total Wages

$207,107

$202,727
$200,722
$171,534
$147,368
$146,051
$140,332
$139,006
$138,266

$138,198
$137,237
$135,636
$135,182
$135,157

$134,976

$133,528
$132,760
$132,573
$132,441
$131,652
$131,248
$130,858
$129,972
$129,280
$129,230
$128,024
$127,854
$127,648



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Principal, High School
Director, Technology Services
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary
Principal, Middle School

Principal, Elementary

Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst

Principal, Middle School
Principal, Elementary

Tosa: Visual & Performing Art
Assistant Director, Head start/
Director, Purchasing & Stores
Superintendent

Principal, Elementary
Assistant Director, Special Ed
Principal, Elementary
Language Arts

Adult Teacher

Manager, Maintenance & Operatn

Tosa: Ccc Elementary, Literacy
Assistant Principal, Middle SC
Assistant Director, Head start/
Specialist, Special Education
School Psychologist

School Psychologist

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

La Mirada High

Its

Moffitt Elementary
Hutchinson Middle
Morrison Elementary
Edmondson Elementary
Los Alisos Middle

La Pluma Elementary
Escalona Elementary
Los Coyotes Middle
Dolland Elementary
Waite Middle

Dulles Elementary
Norwalk High
Benton Middle
Glazier Elementary
School Operations
Ramona Head Start
Purchasing Department
Superintendent
Foster Road Elementary
Special Education
Sanchez Elementary
John Glenn High
Adult Monthly Pay
Maintenance

School Operations
Los Alisos Middle
Ramona Head Start
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$127,544
$127,094
$126,837
$126,599
$125,604
$123,056
$123,046
$122,253
$121,749
$121,640
$121,552
$120,148
$119,633
$119,102
$118,992
$118,585
$118,452
$116,213
$115,035
$114,600
$113,736
$113,504
$112,731
$112,044
$110,021
$109,076
$109,009
$108,458
$108,355
$106,465
$106,255
$105,958



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Eng Second Lang

Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst

Spanish

Supervisor, Transportation
Tosa: Ccc Secondary, Literacy
Tosa: Intervention, Elementary

Ermhs Psychologist

Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst

Counselor-Secondary

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

I.T.S. Network Administrator
Tosa: Intervention, Elementary
D.1.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis
Kindergarten

Principal, Elementary
Counselor-Secondary
Chemistry

Assistant Principal, High Schl
D.1.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis
Coordinator, Nutrition Service
2Nd Grade

Supervisor, Payroll

Kgn-1St
Counselor-Secondary
Counselor-Secondary

School Psychologist

Senior Budget Advisor/Analyst
Transitional Kindergarten
School Psychologist

School Psychologist

School Nurse

D.1.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk High

John Glenn High
Norwalk High
Transportation
School Operations
Gardenhill Elementary
Special Education

La Mirada High

La Mirada High
Corvallis Middle

Its

Chavez Elementary
Sanchez Elementary
Glazier Elementary
Johnston Elementary
La Mirada High

John Glenn High

La Mirada High

New River Elementary
Central Kitchen

La Pluma Elementary
Payroll Department
Dulles Elementary
John Glenn High

La Mirada High
Special Education
Accounting Department
Dolland Elementary
Special Education
Special Education
Ramona Head Start

Edmondson Elementary

$105,807
$105,773
$105,727
$105,383
$104,646
$103,794
$103,646
$103,601
$102,869
$102,614
$102,346
$102,277
$102,101
$102,098
$101,900
$101,643
$101,592
$101,576
$101,217
$101,067
$100,950
$100,937
$100,765
$100,744
$100,646
$100,638
$100,345
$100,154
$100,052

$99,904

$99,672

$99,617



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Principal, Elementary

4Th Grade

Technology Literacy
Disabilities Service Resource
Kindergarten

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Earth Science - P.E.

Physical Education

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Chavez Elementary
Gardenhill Elementary
School Operations
Ramona Head Start
Escalona Elementary
Los Alisos Middle

El Camino High

John Glenn High

$99,313
$99,222
$99,210
$98,627
$98,567
$98,532
$98,473
$98,440



