	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Supt, Business Services		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Business Services -Assistant Supt	\$207,107
2.	Assistant Supt-Educational Services		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Educational Services	\$202,727
3.	Assistant Supt, Human Resources		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$200,722
4.	Legal Counsel		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$171,534
5.	Director, Transportation		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$147,368
6.	Director, Adult School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Adult Monthly Pay	\$146,051
7.	Director, Student & Family Svc		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$140,332
8.	Dir, K-12 Instructional Support		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Educational Services	\$139,006
9.	Director, Facilities		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Business Services -Assistant Supt	\$138,266
10.	Director, Head start/St Preschl		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Ramona Head Start	\$138,198
11.	Director, Fiscal Services		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Accounting Department	\$137,237
12.	Principal, Continuation High S		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	El Camino High	\$135,636
13.	Principal, High School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$135,182
14.	Director, Risk Management		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Business Services -Assistant Supt	\$135,157
15.	Director, Const/Maintenance & Oper		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$134,976
16.	Director, Human Resources		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Human Resources	\$133,528
17.	Coordinator, Assessment Scvs		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$132,760
18.	Director, College & Career Pat		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$132,573
19.	Principal, High School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$132,441
20.	Principal, Elementary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Eastwood Elementary	\$131,652
21.	Director, Nutrition Services		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Food Services	\$131,248
22.	Principal, Elementary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Lampton Elementary	\$130,858
23.	Director, Curr, Inst, & Assess		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$129,972
24.	Coordinator, Supp Ed Programs		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$129,280
25.	Principal, Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Corvallis Middle	\$129,230
26.	Assistant Director, Adult Schl		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Adult Monthly Pay	\$128,024
27.	Coordinator, Instructional Tec		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$127,854
28.	Principal, Elementary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Gardenhill Elementary	\$127,648

29.	Principal, High School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$127,544
30.	Director, Technology Services	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Its	\$127,094
31.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Moffitt Elementary	\$126,837
32.	Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Hutchinson Middle	\$126,599
33.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Morrison Elementary	\$125,604
34.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Edmondson Elementary	\$123,056
35.	Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Los Alisos Middle	\$123,046
36.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Pluma Elementary	\$122,253
37.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Escalona Elementary	\$121,749
38.	Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Los Coyotes Middle	\$121,640
39.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Dolland Elementary	\$121,552
40.	Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$120,148
41.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Dulles Elementary	\$119,633
42.	Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$119,102
43.	Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Benton Middle	\$118,992
44.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Glazier Elementary	\$118,585
45.	Tosa: Visual & Performing Art	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$118,452
46.	Assistant Director, Head start/	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Ramona Head Start	\$116,213
47.	Director, Purchasing & Stores	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Purchasing Department	\$115,035
48.	Superintendent	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$114,600
49.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Foster Road Elementary	\$113,736
50.	Assistant Director, Special Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$113,504
51.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Sanchez Elementary	\$112,731
52.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$112,044
53.	Adult Teacher	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Adult Monthly Pay	\$110,021
54.	Manager, Maintenance & Operatn	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Maintenance	\$109,076
55.	Tosa: Ccc Elementary, Literacy	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$109,009
56.	Assistant Principal, Middle SC	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Los Alisos Middle	\$108,458
57.	Assistant Director, Head start/	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Ramona Head Start	\$108,355
58.	Specialist, Special Education	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$106,465
59.	School Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$106,255
60.	School Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$105,958

61.	Eng Second Lang	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$105,807
62.	Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$105,773
63.	Spanish	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$105,727
64.	Supervisor, Transportation	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$105,383
65.	Tosa: Ccc Secondary, Literacy	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$104,646
66.	Tosa: Intervention, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Gardenhill Elementary	\$103,794
67.	Ermhs Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$103,646
68.	Assistant Principal, Hs Curr & Inst	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$103,601
69.	Counselor-Secondary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$102,869
70.	Phys. Ed 6,7,8	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Corvallis Middle	\$102,614
71.	I.T.S. Network Administrator	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Its	\$102,346
72.	Tosa: Intervention, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Chavez Elementary	\$102,277
73.	D.I.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Sanchez Elementary	\$102,101
74.	Kindergarten	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Glazier Elementary	\$102,098
75.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Johnston Elementary	\$101,900
76.	Counselor-Secondary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$101,643
77.	Chemistry	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$101,592
78.	Assistant Principal, High Schl	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$101,576
79.	D.I.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	New River Elementary	\$101,217
80.	Coordinator, Nutrition Service	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$101,067
81.	2Nd Grade	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Pluma Elementary	\$100,950
82.	Supervisor, Payroll	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Payroll Department	\$100,937
83.	Kgn-1St	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Dulles Elementary	\$100,765
84.	Counselor-Secondary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$100,744
85.	Counselor-Secondary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	La Mirada High	\$100,646
86.	School Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$100,638
87.	Senior Budget Advisor/Analyst	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Accounting Department	\$100,345
88.	Transitional Kindergarten	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Dolland Elementary	\$100,154
89.	School Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$100,052
90.	School Psychologist	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Special Education	\$99,904
91.	School Nurse	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Ramona Head Start	\$99,672
92.	D.I.S. Lang. Speech Pathologis	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Edmondson Elementary	\$99,617

93.	Principal, Elementary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Chavez Elementary	\$99,313
94.	4Th Grade	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Gardenhill Elementary	\$99,222
95.	Technology Literacy	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	School Operations	\$99,210
96.	Disabilities Service Resource	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Ramona Head Start	\$98,627
97.	Kindergarten	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Escalona Elementary	\$98,567
98.	Phys. Ed 6,7,8	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Los Alisos Middle	\$98,532
99.	Earth Science - P.E.	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	El Camino High	\$98,473
100.	Physical Education	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	John Glenn High	\$98,440